
Visakhapatnam - Krishnarajapuram Suvidha Special/02877XXX - Svd - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to KJM/Krishnarajapuram 

17h 30m - 1067 km - 6 halts - Departs Tue,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

05:30 0 1 0 75 6 ECoR

2 RJY Rajahmundry 08:10 08:12 2m 0 1 201 57 14 SCR
3 BZA Vijayawada Junction 10:50 11:00 10m 0 1 350 65 19 SCR
4 OGL Ongole 13:08 13:10 2m 3 1 488 62 8 SCR
5 RU Renigunta Junction 17:00 17:10 10m 0 1 727 36 115 SCR
6 KPD Katpadi Junction 19:35 19:40 5m 0 1 851 92 215 SR
7 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 20:35 20:37 2m 0 1 936 55 400 SR
8 KJM Krishnarajapuram 23:00 0 1 1067 - 904 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (18:36)

Jun 05 2024 (18:36)

1

1


